GQLF CART Sales and Mobile Service

oL

(720) 350-2600 main number
(720) 747-4603 accounting
720) 535-1511 fax

Current Inventory-Spring 2018
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*Inventory subject to change. Prices do not include tax. Call for information on gas carts. Pictures available upon request. Ask about older models.

Yamaha
Drive 2
Yamaha
Drive 2
Yamaha
Drive 2
Yamaha
Drive 2
Yamaha
Drive 2
Yamaha
Drive 2
Yamaha
Drive
Yamaha
Drive
Yamaha
Drive
Club Car
Precedent
Yamaha
Drive
Yamaha
Drive
Yamaha
Drive
Yamaha
Drive
EZGO
TXT
Yamaha
Drive
EZGO
TXT

Passenger

2

2

Bluestone Metallic or
Garnet
Bluestone Metallic
Atomic Orange
Burgundy
Aqua Blue
Burgundy
Burgundy
White
Burgundy or
Sandstone
Beige
Burgundy or
Sandstone
Sandstone
Sandstone
Sandstone
White
White

White

Options
Windshield, 20” wheels
and mag hubcaps
Windshield, 20” wheels
and mag hubcaps

Windshield, 20” wheels,

black seats, black top
Windshield and mag
hubcaps

Windshield, 20” wheels
and mag hubcaps
Windshield, 20” wheels
and mag hubcaps

Top

Top

Long top and rear seat
Top

Long top and rear seat
Top

Top, cargo box, new
windshield

Top

Top, Dash PDS

Top

Top, Dash PDS

Batteries
Gas powered,
fuel-injection
48V, AC, PTV

48V, AC, PTV
48V, DC

48V, AC, PTV
48V, AC, PTV

Existing
batteries
New batteries

48V, new
batteries

48v, new
batteries
48V, new
batteries
48V, new
batteries
48V, new
batteries
Existing
batteries
48V, new
batteries
Gas powered,
carbureted
36V, new
batteries

Condition
New, full manufacturer
warranty
New, full manufacturer
warranty
New, full manufacturer

warranty

New, full manufacturer
warranty

New, full manufacturer
warranty

New, full manufacturer
warranty

Good

Good

New bodies, Excellent
Very good

New bodies, Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

$6,698
$6,800
$7,232
$5,450
$6,800
$6,700
$2,850
$3,200
$4,750
$2,950
$4,550
$3,000
$3,425
$2,350
$2,750
$2,550

$2,000



Options

Batteries (new) installed before delivery (36V systems)

Batteries (new) installed before delivery (48V systems)
Cargo box w/ top supports

Enclosure 3 sided extended size (4 passenger) vinyl
Enclosure 3 sided standard size (2 passenger) vinyl
Headlights installed front only (12V and 36V systems)
Hitch receiver style

Motor (upgraded) (high speed) 3.5 HP 36V (series only)

Motor (upgraded) (high speed) 5 HP 48V (series only)

Price
(with Installation)

$550
$650
$325
$368
$210
$120
$65

$495

$495

Options
Rear seat kit that folds down into a flatbed
Snow chains
Snow plow
Snow tires with rims (set of 2)
Snow tires extreme traction (set of 2)
Top (included on most cars)
Top that covers all 4 passengers (4-passenger cars only)
Windshield (if car has a top)

Delivery Denver Metro

Price
(with Installation)
$500
$65
$1,400
$100
$110
$150
$320 excludes
step top
$98

No Charge



