## GOLF CART Sales and Mobile Service

(720) 350-2600 main number

(720) 747-4603 accounting

(720) 535-1511 fax

**Current Inventory-Spring 2018** 

					<b>-</b> P · · · · 9		
Year	Make	Passenger	Color	Options	Batteries	Condition	Price
2018	Yamaha Drive 2	2	Bluestone Metallic or Garnet	Windshield, 20" wheels and mag hubcaps	Gas powered, fuel-injection	New, full manufacturer warranty	\$6,698
2018	Yamaha Drive 2	2	Bluestone Metallic	Windshield, 20" wheels and mag hubcaps	48V, AC, PTV	New, full manufacturer warranty	\$6,800
2018	Yamaha Drive 2	2	Atomic Orange	Windshield, 20" wheels, black seats, black top	48V, AC, PTV	New, full manufacturer warranty	\$7,232
2018	Yamaha Drive 2	2	Burgundy	Windshield and mag hubcaps	48V, DC	New, full manufacturer warranty	\$5,450
2018	Yamaha Drive 2	2	Aqua Blue	Windshield, 20" wheels and mag hubcaps	48V, AC, PTV	New, full manufacturer warranty	\$6,800
2018	Yamaha Drive 2	2	Burgundy	Windshield, 20" wheels and mag hubcaps	48V, AC, PTV	New, full manufacturer warranty	\$6,700
2015	Yamaha Drive	2	Burgundy	Тор	Existing batteries	Good	\$2,850
2014	Yamaha Drive	2	White	Тор	New batteries	Good	\$3,200
2014	Yamaha Drive	4	Burgundy or Sandstone	Long top and rear seat	48V, new batteries	New bodies, Excellent	\$4,750
2013	Club Car Precedent	2	Beige	Тор	48v, new batteries	Very good	\$2,950
2012	Yamaha Drive	4	Burgundy or Sandstone	Long top and rear seat	48V, new batteries	New bodies, Excellent	\$4,550
2012	Yamaha Drive	2	Sandstone	Тор	48V, new batteries	Good	\$3,000
2012	Yamaha Drive	2	Sandstone	Top, cargo box, new windshield	48V, new batteries	Good	\$3,425
2012	Yamaha Drive	2	Sandstone	Тор	Existing batteries	Good	\$2,350
2011	EZGO TXT	2	White	Top, Dash PDS	48V, new batteries	Good	\$2,750
2007	Yamaha Drive	2	White	Тор	Gas powered, carbureted	Good	\$2,550
2004	EZGO TXT	2	White	Top, Dash PDS	36V, new batteries	Good	\$2,000

<sup>\*</sup>Inventory subject to change. Prices do not include tax. Call for information on gas carts. Pictures available upon request. Ask about older models.











Options	Price (with Installation)	Options	Price (with Installation)
Batteries (new) installed before delivery (36V systems)	\$550	Rear seat kit that folds down into a flatbed	\$500
Batteries (new) installed before delivery (48V systems)	\$650	Snow chains	\$65
Cargo box w/ top supports	\$325	Snow plow	\$1,400
Enclosure 3 sided extended size (4 passenger) vinyl	\$368	Snow tires with rims (set of 2)	\$100
Enclosure 3 sided standard size (2 passenger) vinyl	\$210	Snow tires extreme traction (set of 2)	\$110
Headlights installed front only (12V and 36V systems)	\$120	Top (included on most cars)	\$150
Hitch receiver style	\$65	Top that covers all 4 passengers (4-passenger cars only)	\$320 excludes step top
Motor (upgraded) (high speed) 3.5 HP 36V (series only)	\$495	Windshield (if car has a top)	\$98
Motor (upgraded) (high speed) 5 HP 48V (series only)	\$495	Delivery Denver Metro	No Charge